I3IBISCURy

Tawdanilr bia Merdninde

314 RUNDA
318 1S CUP PL
07-09.06.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

BMW -318 IS CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 302 WYKA K. - BMW 318 is Lo on _ 6 1:54.114 16:49:22.467
1 Py— 16:29:06.031  Po- 4 - #309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is R ggf.';(';zt 7 1:56.394 16:51:18.861
2 1:52.040 16:30:58.971 ! 1:52.847 16:29:15.872 8 1:52.979 16:53:11.840
3 1:52.670 16:32:51.641 2 1:52.820 16:31:08.692 9 1:54.174 16:55:06.014
4 1:56.172 16:34:47.813 3 1:52.648 16:33:01.340
5 11:25.915 16:46:13.728 & 2 16:35:17.217  Po. 7 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is L0106
. 152,789 164806517 5 3:53.799 16:39:11.016 1 1:54.091 16:29:11.058
, 154224 16:50:00.741 6 1:53.247 16:41:04.263 2 1:53.288 16:31:04.346
g 153,626 16:51:54 367 7 1:53.215 16:42:57.478 3 1:53.452 16:32:57.798
9 152837 16:53.47 208 8 1:53.277 16:44:50.755 4 1:53.103 16:34:50.901
10 - 16:55.44.488 9 1:53.527 16:46:44.282 5 1:53.815 16:36:44.716
10 1:59.606 16:48:43.888 6 1:55.360 16:38:40.076
Po. 2 - # 313 KAZANA R. - BMW 318 is . ggfzﬁlrslt 1 1:52.544 16:50:36.432 7 2:14.149 16:40:54.225
7 1:53.001 16125:07/558 12 1:53.124 16:52:29.556 8 5:47.388 16:46:41.613
) 1:52.251 16:30:50.807 13 1:53.267 16:54:22.823 9 1:53.863 16:48:35.476
g G IET ARG, 2] 10 1:54.280 16:50:29.756
4 1:55.330 16:34:47.574  Po.5-#312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 R ggf;g;t 11 2:07.329 16:52:37.085
s 505,526 16:36:53.100 1 1:52.795 16:29:14.912
6 9:21.005 16:46:14.105 2 1:52.688 16:31:07.600  po. 8- #317 MIROWSKIK.-BMW 318is 5110
; 15275 16.48.06.857 3 1:52.908 16:33:00.508 1 1:53.771 16:29:17.448
e 154,695 16:50:01.552 4 1:52.707 16:34:53.215 2 1:53.168 16:31:10.616
5 505293 16:52:06.845 5 1:52.603 16:36:45.818 3 1:53.609 16:33:04.225
6 1:53.384 16:38:39.202 4 1:53.142 16:34:57.367
Po. 3 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is . ggf;';;t 7 1:53.232 16:40:32.434 5 1:59.294 16:36:56.661
1 1:52.878 16:29:14.535 8 2:00.894 16:42:33.328 6 6:28.849 16:43:25.510
5 1:52.799 16:31:07.334 9 6:51.151 16:49:24.479 7 1:53.651 16:45:19.161
3 2:04.493 16:33:11.832 10 1:53.000 16:51:17.479 8 1:53.597 16:47:12.758
4 318378 16:36:30,210 11 1:52.892 16:53:10.371 9 1:53.600 16:49:06.358
s 1:52.542 16:38:22.752 12 1:53.297 16:55:03.668
6 1:52.415 16:40:15.167
Diff. First
7 2:00.453 16:42:15.620 Po- 6 - #325 RAWECKI t. - BMW E36 +00.602
. 208523 164424143 1 1:52.923 16:29:20.689
5 419118 16.48:43.261 2 1:53.002 16:31:13.691
10 1552587 16:50:35.848 3 1:52.642 16:33:06.333
11 1:52.974 16:52:28.822 4 2:05.361 16:35:11.694
b 153451 16:54.22.273 5 12:16.659 16:47:28.353
Fastest lap: 1:52.040
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WIBISCURy  arssccsr

3i4 RUNDA

TOR ,POZNAN"

MARRINILY Bia MEkininde TDR PUZHLR
BMW - 318 1S CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 . g'f;'flt e L7208 LES8 20605
1 1.54.416 16:29:12.556 14 1:56.141 16:55:35.746
2 1:53.811 16:31:06.367
3 1:54.686 16:33:01.053
4 1:53.984 16:34:55.037
5 1:54.038 16:36:49.075
6 1:54.453 16:38:43.528
7 1:54.224 16:40:37.752
Po. 10 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 03153
1 1:55.611 16:29:25.213
2 1:55.173 16:31:20.386
3 2:01.992 16:33:22.378
4 3:00.266 16:36:22.644
5 1:55.358 16:38:18.002
6 1:56.404 16:40:14.406
7 2:08.604 16:42:23.010
8 3:01.668 16:45:24.678
9 1:55.189 16:47:19.867
10 1:55.965 16:49:15.832
11 2:00.417 16:51:16.249
12 5:14.051 16:56:30.300
Po. 11 - # 326 KOPKA K. - BMW + ggfeﬁsr:
1 1:55.694 16:29:24.279
2 1:56.385 16:31:20.664
3 1:58.432 16:33:19.096
4 1:58.750 16:35:17.846
5 2:45.890 16:38:03.736
6 1:56.491 16:40:00.227
7 1:56.919 16:41:57.146
8 1:57.352 16:43:54.498
9 1:56.813 16:45:51.311
10 1:56.754 16:47:48.065
11 1:56.965 16:49:45.030
12 1:57.370 16:51:42.400
Fastest lap: 1:52.040
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